
Class No Class Sec BD Reg Horse BD Reg Score % Place

1 10 30 1 BD Prelim Test 12 R Nicola Meldrum Not entered Renegade Not entered 151 60.40 2

1 10 37 2 BD Prelim Test 12 R Pippa Taylor 266078 Macaroon Gold 56655 161 64.40 1

2 10 51 1 BD Prelim Test 14 R Nicola Meldrum Not entered Renegade Not entered 150 62.50 3

2 10 58 5 BD Prelim Test 14 R Anne-Sophie Gilson Basantos WD

2 11 05 3 BD Prelim Test 14 R Zoe Wiggins 380865 Bellissima V Not entered 155 64.58 2

2 11 12 4 BD Prelim Test 14 R Jackie Nicholson 249416 Shirley II 55609 0513 5 WD

2 11 19 2 BD Prelim Test 14 R Pippa Taylor 266078 Macaroon Gold 56655 68.33 68.33 1

3 11 36 8 BD Novice Test 24 O Sue Bullock 114995 Lynwood Crofter 55074 0313 9 173 66.53 2

3 11 43 11 BD Novice Test 24 O Graham Lockett 353914 Solupar 32876 156 60.00 4

3 11 50 9 BD Novice Test 24 O Emma Beswick 135321 Porters House 55076 177 68.07 1

3 11 57 16 BD Novice Test 24 O Laura Shears 400190 Butterfly V 56781 157 60.38 3

3 12 04 13 BD Novice Test 24 R Pippa Taylor 266078 Lyfield dark surprise 56095 174 66.92 1

3 12 11 15 BD Novice Test 24 R Jill Wilson 282006 Pagan 38851 0513 6 168 64.61 4

3 12 18 10 BD Novice Test 24 R Emma Briggs 350320 Floral Deal 53248 0912 8 168 64.61 4

3 12 25 6 BD Novice Test 24 R Anna Astley 269590 Tenor D'Omal 50208 0711 7 159 61.15

3 12 32 12 BD Novice Test 24 R Sarah Jacklin 200174 Puddle of mud 45674 0613 3 172 66.15 2

3 12 39 14 BD Novice Test 24 R Hellen Empson 185132 Freckleton Eclipse 34201 0506 1 163 62.69

3 12 46 7 BD Novice Test 24 R Emma Brown 370436 Equilibra's Will of the Wisp 54104 1112 9 165 63.46 6

3 12 53 17 BD Novice Test 24 R Louise Herbert 368806 Contretemps 54057 1112 8 171 65.76 3

4 13 15 8 BD Novice Test 34 O Sue Bullock 114995 Lynwood Crofter 55074 0313 9 162 67.50 2

4 13 22 11 BD Novice Test 34 O Graham Lockett 353914 Solupar 32876 144 60.00 3

4 13 29 9 BD Novice Test 34 O Emma Beswick 135321 Porters House 55076 163 67.91 1

4 13 36 20 BD Novice Test 34 O Laura Shears 400190 Butterfly V 56781 135 56.25 4

4 13 43 13 BD Novice Test 34 R Pippa Taylor 266078 Lyfield dark surprise 56095 159 66.25 2

4 13 50 15 BD Novice Test 34 R Jill Wilson 282006 Pagan 38851 0513 6 145 60.41

4 13 57 6 BD Novice Test 34 R Anna Astley 269590 Tenor D'Omal 50208 0711 7 144 60.00

4 14 04 18 BD Novice Test 34 R Katherine Wood 323322 Prince Charming 34899 0513 0 159 66.25 2

4 14 11 7 BD Novice Test 34 R Emma Brown 370436 Equilibra's Will of the Wisp 54104 1112 9 142 59.17

4 14 18 12 BD Novice Test 34 R Sarah Jacklin 200174 Puddle of mud 45674 0613 3 161 67.08 1

4 14 25 19 BD Novice Test 34 R Louise Barbour 290599 Kings Fancy 56193 147 61.25

4 14 32 10 BD Novice Test 34 R Emma Briggs 350320 Floral Deal 53248 0912 8 155 64.58 4

4 14 39 17 BD Novice Test 34 R Louise Herbert 368806 Contretemps 54057 1112 8 148 61.66

4 14 46 14 BD Novice Test 34 R Hellen Empson 185132 Freckleton Eclipse 34201 0506 1 152 63.33 5

4 14 53 21 BD Novice Test 34 R Laura Turner 340189 Yoxmore Chloe 55841 0613 5 150 62.50 6

5 15 10 23 BD Elem Test 44 R Jade Clark 375454 Uno Diamond 48350 192 76.80 1

5 15 17 22 BD Elem Test 44 R Christine Watkinson 339229 Cabbies Hero 50500 154 62.40 5

5 15 24 19 BD Elem Test 44 R Louise Barbour 290599 Kings Fancy 56193 163 65.20 4

5 15 31 18 BD Elem Test 44 R Katherine Wood 323322 Prince Charming 34899 0513 0 172 68.80 3

5 15 50 24 BD Elem Test 44 R Jade Clark 375454 Oscar Esquire 55264 183 73.20 2

6 16 00 26 BD Elem Test 50 R Paddy Cush Basil WD

6 16 07 24 BD Elem Test 50 R Jade Clark 375454 Oscar Esquire 55264 211 71.07 2

6 16 15 26 BD Elem Test 50 R Christine Watkinson 339229 Cabbies Hero 50500 178 63.57 4

6 16 22 22 BD Elem Test 50 R Laura Kennedy 129925 Harry Potter IV 51117 1011 6 196 70.00 3

6 16 35 23 BD Elem Test 50 R Jade Clark 375454 Uno Diamond 48350 199 75.35 1
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